Media: air – water – oil - vacuum
Pressure range: 0 to 100 Bar max
Media temperature: -20° to +100° C
Ambient temperature: -30° to +50° C
Media viscosity: 500 centistokes max
Mounting: any position
Opening Closing time: 25 – 130mSec
                          NC                                 NO

Flow Pressure Rating (bar) P
Body
Material
Part Number  Kv
L/min
Min
Max
A→P P→A
1/8
or
1/4
2.0 2.5 0 12 100
Steel
Galvanised
266A20S1G + port + voltage
3.0 3.7 0 12 40 266A30S1G + port + voltage
4.0 6.5 0 12 20 266A40S1G + port + voltage
5.0 8.0 0 12 16 266A50S1G + port + voltage
6.0 9.5 0 10 10 266A60S1G + port + voltage
2.0 2.5 0 12 100
Steel
Nickel
Plated
266A20S2G + port + voltage
3.0 3.7 0 12 40 266A30S2G + port + voltage
4.0 6.5 0 12 20 266A40S2G + port + voltage
5.0 8.0 0 12 16 266A50S2G + port + voltage
6.0 9.5 0 10 10 266A60S2G + port + voltage
OPTIONS
Normally Open version (266B)
Fastening Brackets (Steel Zinc plated)
Free of oil and grease